STR 701

STR 701 — Grinding in the construction industry

Grinding and renovation of concrete surfaces. High per-
formance due to its operating weight with up to 90 kg and
powerful motor. Robust in design and suited for all kind of

heavy renovation work.

Applications

Grinding concrete, screed, asphalt, remove adhesives, coatings, for industrial
object renovation, crystallize, suitable for the most demanding cleaning tasks

Technical data Equipment variants

Ref. No.

drive

Voltage Vv
Frequency Hz
Power input w
Working width mm
Operating weight kg
Tool speed r.p.m.
Brush pressure g/cm?
Torque Nm
Guide rod length mm
Noise level dB(A)

106251 107351
gear, metal

230

50

2300

510

58,5

156

38 39
110

930 1200
62

Metal gear drive

Special characteristics

For heavy duty work

High area coverage

Metal gear drive

Motor and drive, dust-tight
and splash-proof

1500 Watt motor

Long service life

Heavy duty handle bearing

STR 701 Accessories and tools, cleaning from page 90, grinding from page 58, trowelling from page 106
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