

STR 701 – Grinding in the construction industry

Grinding and renovation of concrete surfaces. High performance due to its operating weight with up to 90 kg and powerful motor. Robust in design and suited for all kind of heavy renovation work.



Grinding concrete, screed, asphalt, remove adhesives, coatings, for industrial object renovation, crystallize, suitable for the most demanding cleaning tasks

Technical data			Equipment variants
Ref. No.		106251	107351
drive		gear, metal	
Voltage	V	230	
Frequency	Hz	50	
Power input	W	2300	
Working width	mm	510	
Operating weight	kg	58,5	
Tool speed	r.p.m.	156	
Brush pressure	g/cm ²	38	39
Torque	Nm	110	
Guide rod length	mm	930	1200
Noise level	dB(A)	62	



Special characteristics		
For heavy duty work		
High area coverage		
Metal gear drive		
Motor and drive, dust-tight		
and splash-proof		
1500 Watt motor		
Long service life		
Heavy duty handle bearing		

STR 701 Accessories and tools, cleaning from page 90, grinding from page 58, trowelling from page 106